Route 300 - Midland (Circular Route) via Midland Gate Shop Ctr Effective: 21/12/2025 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 14625 / Stand 11 23938 29749 / Stand 1 Stop No. 14625 / Stand 11 23938 29749 / Stand 1
. The Crescent / . . The Crescent / .
Route No. Miglond Midland Gate Migland Route No. Migtond Midland Gate Migiond
Shop Ctr Shop Ctr
Monday to Friday Saturday
am 300 9:00 9:08 9:18 am 300 9:20 9:28 9:38
300 9:20 9:28 9:38 300 9:40 9:48 9:58
300 9:40 9:48 9:58 300 10:00 10:08 10:18
300 10:00 10:08 10:18 300 10:20 10:28 10:38
300 10:20 10:28 10:38 300 10:40 10:48 10:58
300 10:40 10:48 10:58 300 11:00 11:08 11:18 Routes
300 11:00 11:08 11:18 300 11:20 11:28 11:38
N 300 11:20 11:28 11:38 300 11:40 11:48 11:58 Midland Stn (Circular Route)
Looklnq 300 11:40 11:48 11:58 pm 300 12:00 12:08 12:18 300 via Midland Gate Shop Ctr
pm 300 12:00 12:08 12:18 300 12:20 12:28 12:38
'!:0; mor.et' - 300 12:20 12:28 12:38 300 12:40 12:48 12:58
Intformation: 300 12:40 12:48 12:58 300 1:00 1:08 1:18
300 1:00 1:08 1:18 300 1:20 1:28 1:38
300 1:20 1:28 1:38 300 1:40 1:48 1:58
Visit us online 300 1:40 1:48 1:58 300 2:00 2:08 2:18
transperth.wa.gov.au 300 2:00 2:08 2:18 300 2:20 2:28 2:38
300 2:20 2:28 2:38 300 2:40 2:48 2:58
Get the app 300 2:40 2:48 2:58 300 3:00 3:08 3:18
Download our free 300 3:00 3:08 3:18 300 3:20 3:28 3:38
iPhone® or Android™ app 300 3:20 3:28 3:38 300 3:40 3:48 3:58
to help you plan your journey. 300 3:40 3:48 3:58 300 4:00 4:08 4:18 For information about connections
300 4:00 4:08 4:18 300 4:20 4:28 4:38 with other bus and train services,
m o0 om0 Qm o i
* : . : : : transperth.wa.gov.au
300 5:00 5:08 5:18 No Sunday & Public Holiday service P 9
300 C 5:20 5:28 5:38
300 C 5:40 5:48 5:58
300 C 6:00 6:08 6:18
300 C 6:20 6:28 6:38
Link to the Transperth app 300 C 6:40 6:48 6:58
for Android™ and iPhone® 300 C 7:00 7:08 718
300 C 7:20 7:28 7:38
Call us 300 C 7:40 7:48 7:58
InfoLine on 13 62 13 300 C 8:00 8:08 8:18
(TIS13 14 50) 300 C 8:20 8:28 8:38
Hearing or speech impaired? 300 C 8:40 8:48 8:58
Call via NRS on 133 677 300 C 9:00 9:08 9:18
Alrport Central Station . C Operates on Thursdays only, excluding public holidays.
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
¢ Perth Busport
¢ Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station
(GM All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth

‘\5 Transperth




Route 300 Map

Legend

Train / Bus Transfer

VIVEASH

Timed Stop
0 Scale  1.5km Route 300 Bus Stop
k:- Bus Routes

Train Line

Hospital

o) |]o@®

School, University,
TAFE

Shopping Centre
Parks

The Avenue
Midland
14678 O] oval
0
(]
§ 23938 %)
N 14674 The Crescent
: ()
nt Midland Gate
The Cres¢e Shop Ctr Midiand 14673
o ate
14676
Centrepoint 5)‘
Midland N i
© o
29524 & ¢ 3
Stand 11 . 2 0 14628
—~0ria s¢
29520
Stand 7
~(® Midland
MIDLAND

[+]
St John of God
Midland Public

BELLEVUE



